
 

 

May 18, 2024 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Sub: Corrigendum regarding Investor & Analyst Meet 

We are writing to inform you about an important update regarding the upcoming Investor & Analyst Meet, which 
was previously communicated in our letter dated May 14, 2024. 

In our initial communication, we had mentioned that the Investor & Analyst Meet was scheduled to take place 
on Wednesday, May 22, 2024, at 14:30 hours (IST). However, the same has been rescheduled and the revised 
time for the Investor & Analyst Meet is now set for Thursday, May 23, 2024, at 13:30 hours (IST). 

To ensure clarity and accuracy, we are issuing this corrigendum to rectify the earlier information. Therefore, we 
kindly request you to note the correct schedule for the Investor & Analyst Meet, which is now confirmed for 
Thursday, May 23, 2024, at 13:30 hours (IST). 

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

For Laxmi Organic Industries Limited 

 

 

_________________ 
Aniket Hirpara 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
 
 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
Scrip Code: 543277 

National Stock Exchange Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051 
Trading Symbol: LXCHEM 



 
 

Laxmi Organic Industries Limited 
 

Cordially invites you to its 
 

Earnings Conference Call – Q4 & FY24 
 

To discuss operational and financial performance of Q4 & FY24 
 

Rescheduled Day/Date: Thursday, May 23rd, 2024 

Rescheduled Time: 1:30 PM 
 

Access Numbers 

Primary Number: 

 
+91 22 6280 1309 
+91 22 7115 8210 

 

International Toll Free: 
Hongkong 
Singapore 

UK 
USA 

 
8 0096 4448 
80010 12045 

0 80810 11573 
1 86674 62133 

 
Or 

 
You can pre-register for the call by clicking on the below link: 

Click here 
 
 

Participants: 
 

Mr. Ravi Goenka - Chairman 
Dr. Rajan Venkatesh - Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer  

Mr. Harshvardhan Goenka - Executive Director – Business Development & 
Strategy 

Ms. Tanushree Bagrodia - Chief Financial Officer 
 
 

We look forward to your participation 
 

RSVP 
 

 
Nishant Dudhoria / Prachi Chhugani 
Strategic Growth Advisors Pvt. Ltd. 

Contact: +91 98740 40606 / +91 89492 92029 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=0086752&linkSecurityString=884c3620

		2024-05-18T18:38:10+0530
	ANIKET BAVCHANDBHAI HIRPARA




